
Mon 04.09.17 PD Day

Tue 05.09.17 Term Starts                                                                                                                  

Mon 11.09.17 Year 7 and Year 9 Individual Photographs

Tues 12.09.17 Corbet Friends Association Meeting, Library, all welcome  7.30pm

Fri 15.09.17 Year 11 History Study Visit to London returns 17.09.17

Fri 15.09.17 Year 9 Girls' HPV Vaccinations

Wed 20.09.17 Year 10 & 11 GCSE Music trip to Beatles Museum, Liverpool

Wed 20.09.17 Year 11 Progression Event, Shrewsbury Town Football Club, 4.30pm

Tues 26.09.17 European Day of Languages

Tues 26.09.17 Year 11 Clay Workshop

Wed 27.09.17 Year 11 Clay Workshop 

Thurs 28.09.17 Adams College Sixth Form Open Evening, 5.30pm

Mon 02.10.17 Open Day 9.15am-12.00pm and Open Evening 7.00pm-9.00pm

Mon 02.10.17 Year 11 Progression Event, Shrewsbury Town Football Club

Fri 06.10.17 Focus Day 1

Fri 06.10.17 Year 7 Red Ridge Trip, 7C, 7O & 7R

Tues 10.10.17 Year 10 & 11 Careers Fair 7.00-9.00pm

Thurs 12.10.17 Shrewsbury Sixth Form College Open Evening

Tues 17.10.17 Corbet Friends Association AGM, Library,  all welcome 7.30pm

Wed 18.10.17 Shrewsbury Sixth Form College Open Evening

Wed 18.10.17 Year 10 Parents Information Evening, 6.00pm

Wed 18.10.17 Parents' Forum, School Hall, 7.00pm

Fri 20.10.17 Wear it Wild Day, WWF 

Fri 20.10.17 Newsletter publication date

Mon 30.10.17 PD Day

Tues 31.10.17 Elevate Education, Parent Support Seminar, 6.30pm-7.30pm

Tues 31.10.17 Pupils return to school

Thurs 02.11.17 Year 11 Interim Reports

Thurs 02.11.17 School Talent Show

Thurs 02.11.17 Shrewsbury College Open Evening (vocational courses)

Fri 03.11.17 Year 11 Elevate Education Seminar - Study Sensei

Fri 03.11.17 School Talent Show

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2017-2018

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

HALF TERM Mon 23.10.17 - Fri 27.10.17

Amendments in red

Calendar of Events 2017-2018 Issue date:  02/10/2017



Tues 07.11.17 PSHE P1 (KS3 only)

Thurs 09.11.17 Year 11 Parents' Evening

Thurs 09.11.17 Year 10 Portrait Workshops (Art)

Fri 10.11.17 Year 10 Portrait Workshops (Art)

Fri 10.11.17 Year 11 Geography Trip, Liverpool (provisional)

Fri 10.11.17 CFA Quiz Night, 7.00pm for 7.30pm start

Mon 13.11.17 Year 11 Individual & Group Photos 8.50am

Tues 14.11.17 PSHE P2 (KS3 only)

Tues 14.11.17 Year 7 Tutor Meetings, 2.00pm onwards

Wed 15.11.17 Year 7 Storytelling in the Woods

Wed 15.11.17 Corbet Ski Information Evening

Fri 17.11.17 Children in Need - Non Uniform Day

Tues 21.11.17 PSHE P3 (KS3 only)                                                        

Wed 22.11.17 Year 10 Elevate Education Seminar - Study Sensei

Thurs 23.11.17 Ex Year 11 Presentation Evening

Mon 27.11.17 Year 11 mock exams until 08.12.17                                                                                  

Tues 28.11.17 PSHE P4 (KS3 only)                  

Thurs 30.11.17 Year 10 Parents' Evening

Tues 05.12.17 PSHE P5 (KS3 only)                                                                  

Wed 06.12.17 Christmas Bingo

Tues 12.12.17 Carol Concert, All Saints Church, Baschurch, 6.30pm

Wed 13.12.17 PSHE P1 (KS3 only)

Thurs 14.12.17 Prefects Bowling Trip

Thurs 14.12.17 Year 11 Mock exams results day

Fri 15.12.17 Christmas Lunch

Fri 15.12.17 Christmas Jumper Day

Wed 20.12.17 PSHE P2 (KS3 only)

Wed 20.12.17 Newsletter publication date

Thurs 04.01.18 Term Starts

Wed 10.01.18 PSHE P3 (KS3 only)

Thu 11.01.18 Year 7, 8, 9 and 10 Interim Reports

Fri 12.01.18 Ski trip meeting in the Hall (pupils) 3.30pm

Wed 17.01.18 PSHE P4 (KS3 only)                  

Thurs 18.01.18 Year 8 Parents' Evening

Sat 20.01.18 Year 9 Ski Trip until Sun 28.01.18

Wed 24.01.18 Year 8 Girls HPV Vaccinations

Wed 24.01.18 PSHE P5 (KS3 only)                                                                  

Fri 26.01.18 Year 11 Elevate Education Seminar - Ace Your Exams

Sun 28.01.18 Year 9 Ski Trip returns

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  Thurs 21.12.17 - Wed 03.01.18
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Thurs 01.02.18 PSHE P1 (KS3 only)

Thurs 01.02.18 Year 10 Maths Challenge 

Thurs 01.02.18 Year 11 Reports to Parents

Wed 07.02.18 Year 8 Picture Portfolio Trip

Thurs 08.02.18 PSHE P2 (KS3 only)

Thurs 08.02.18 Year 7 Parents' Evening

Thurs 15.02.18 PSHE P3 (KS3 only)

Thurs 18.02.18 Parents' Forum, 7.00pm

Fri 16.02.18 Newsletter publication date

Mon 26.02.18 PD Day

Tues 27.02.18 Year 10 GCSE Science Live!

Thurs 01.03.18 Year 9 KS4 Curriculum & Options Evening

Thurs 01.03.18 Year 11 Interim Reports 

Thurs 08.03.18 Year 9's School Leaver Vaccinations and Men C Vaccine

Thurs 08.03.18 Year 9 Reports to Parents 

Wed 14.03.18 Year 9 Digital English

Thurs 15.03.18 Year 9 Parents' Evening

Thurs 15.03.18 BBC School News Report

Thurs 15.03.18 Winter Team Photos

Wed 21.03.18 CFA Easter Bingo

Thurs 22.03.18 DofE Expedition 1, returning Fri 23.03.18

Fri 23.03.18 Focus Day 2                

Fri 23.03.18 Year 7 Red Ridge Trip (7B & 7E)

Wed 28.03.18 Year 8 Reports to Parents                                                           

Thurs 29.03.18 Newsletter publication date

Mon 16.04.18 Summer Term Starts

Thurs 19.04.18 Year 7 & 10 Interim Reports

Thurs 19.04.18 PSHE P4 (KS3 only)                  

Mon 23.04.18 Year 10 Internal Exams (inc MFL assessments) until Fri 04.05.18

Thurs 26.04.18 Year 8 Maths Challenge

Thurs 26.04.18 PSHE P5 (KS3 only)                  

Mon 30.04.18 GCSE Art Moderation

Tues 01.05.18 GCSE Art Moderation

Wed 02.05.18 GCSE Art Exhibition (by invitation)

Fri 04.05.18 PSHE P1 (KS3 only)

Mon 07.05.18 BANK HOLIDAY

Thurs 10.05.18 DofE Expedition 2, returning Fri 11.05.18

Fri 11.05.18 PSHE P2 (KS3 only)                                                                  

EASTER HOLIDAY THURS 29.03.18 TO  FRI 13.04.18

HALF TERM Mon 19.02.18 - Fri 23.02.18

MAY

APRIL

MARCH
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Mon 14.05.18 GCSE's on-going until Monday 25th June 2018 (provisional)

Mon 14.05.18 Key Stage 3 exams throughout May and June

Fri 18.05.18 Year 11 Leavers Day and BBQ (provisional)

Mon 21.05.18 Year 8 Spanish Trip (Andalucia, Spain) return 25.05.18

Thu 24.05.18 Parents' Forum, 6.30pm

Fri 25.05.18 Newsletter publication date

Mon 04.06.18 Pupils return to school

Wed 13.06.18 Year 7 & 8 Awards Evening

Wed 13.06.18 Year 10 Geography Trip, Cardingmill Valley (provisional)

Thu 14.06.18 Year 9 & 10 Awards Evening

Mon 18.06.18 Leavers' Ball, Hawkestone Park Hotel

Tues 19.06.18 Year 8 French Trip to Le Touquet return Friday 22.06.18

Thurs 21.06.18 DofE Expedition 3, returning Fri 22.06.18                         

Wed 27.06.18 Summer Concert

Thurs 28.06.18 Summer Team Photographs

Thurs 28.06.18 Year 10 Reports to Parents

Fri 29.06.18 Primary Languages Day

Mon 02.07.18 Shrewsbury College Pre Enrolment Day

Thurs 05.07.18 Shrewsbury College Pre Enrolment Day

Thurs 05.07.18 Year 8 & 9 Interim Reports

Sat 07.07.18 Year 9 Battlefields Trip, returning Tues 10.07.18

Mon 09.07.18 Work Experience (1 week only)

Tues 10.07.18 New Intake Day & Evening

Wed 11.07.18 Year 7 Reports to Parents                                                                                                                 

Wed 11.07.18 Year 7-9 Games Day

Thurs 12.07.18 Focus Day 3

Mon 16.07.18 Year 10 Progress Day

Tues 17.07.18 Year 10 Games Day

Wed 18.07.18 Athletics Day

Fri 20.07.18 Newsletter publication date

Fri 20.07.18 Term Ends

THE NEXT SCHOOL YEAR WILL BEGIN ON TUESDAY 4TH SEPTEMBER 2018

(PD DAY ON MONDAY 3RD SEPTEMBER 2018)

Please check the school website www.corbetschool.net or the school newsletter for updates

HALF TERM Mon 28.05.18 - Fri 01.06.18

JULY

JUNE
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